
floorplans
18/F the ballroom

Venue

The Ballroom

Ballroom Four

Ballroom Two

Ballroom Three + Four

Ballroom One

Ballroom One + Two

Ballroom Three

Ballroom Two + Three + Four

Foyer

Ballroom One + Two + Three

Floor Area

sq. ft

9,961

3,081

1,100

5,360

3,700

4,950

2,200

8,570

700

6,950

sq. m.

937

288

112

533

345

450

204

820

56

630

ft m

Width

-

39

44

40

50

50

40

-

14

50

-

12

14

13

15

15

12

-

4

15

ft m

Length

-

79

25

134

74

99

55

-

47

139

-

24

8

41

23

30

17

-

14

42

ft m

Ceiling Height

-

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

-

4.2

4.2

4.2

4.2

4.2

4.2

4.2

4.2

4.2

Classroom Theatre U-shape
Cocktail 

Reception
Banquet
Round

Capacity

600

144

48

276

192

264

72

360

-

456

800

180

60

400

260

400

100

500

-

600

318

117

54

120

120

192

72

243

-

255

-

66

24

98

80

104

30

-

-

135

800

200

60

400

200

300

100

500

150

500

• Dimensions are for reference only and are subject to change with precise measurement.

Bulit-In Projection Screen (4:3)
86”(H) x116”(W) / 2.18m(H) x 2.94m(W)

Ballroom One

Nathan Road (Kowloon Park View)

Kim
b

e
rle

y R
o

a
d

Video Camera

Lift

Ballroom Four

Ballroom Two Ballroom Three

Bullet
lift

VIP
Room

VIP
Room

VIP
Room

Foyer Area



floorplans 
3/F function rooms

• Dimensions are for reference only and are subject to change with precise measurement.

Capacity

Venue

Room 1

Room 5

Room 3

Room 7

Room 2

Room 6

Room 4

Room 8

Floor Area

sq. ft

837

229

837

667

754

273

228

273

sq. m.

77

21

77

61

69

25

21

25

ft m

Width

26’4”

13’8”

26’4”

19’8”

23’8”

13’8”

13’8”

13’8”

8.0

4.2

8.0

6.0

7.2

4.2

4.2

4.2

ft m

Length

31’7”

16’5”

31’7”

33’7”

31’7”

19’8”

16’5”

19’8”

9.6

5.0

9.6

10.2

9.6

6.0

5.0

6.0

ft m

Ceiling Height

7’11”

7’11”

7’11”

7’11”

7’11”

7’11”

7’11”

7’11”

2.4

2.4

2.4

2.4

2.4

2.4

2.4

2.4

Room 1 + 2 1,591 146 31’7” 9.6 50’2” 15.2 7’11” 2.4

Room 4 + 6 501 46 13’8” 4.2 36’3” 11.0 7’11” 2.4

Room 2 + 3 1,591 146 31’7” 9.6 50’2” 15.2 7’11” 2.4

Room 4 + 6 + 7 1,220 112 36’3” 11.0 33’6” 10.2 7’11” 2.4

Room 5 + 8 500 46 13’8” 4.2 36’3” 11.0 7’11” 2.4

Room 1 + 2 + 3 2,428 223 31’7” 9.6 76’6” 23.2 7’11” 2.4

Room 5 + 7 + 8 1,129 104 33’6” 10.2 33’6” 10.2 7’11” 2.4

Room 4 + 5 + 6 + 7 + 8
Foyer

1,721
1591

158
146

36’3”
31’7”

11.0
9.6

47’4”
50’2”

14.4
15.2

7’11”
7’11”

2.4
2.4

Banquet
Round

60

12

48

36

48

12

12

12

96

24

96

60

24

144

60

96
-

Theatre

100

18

80

80

80

18

18

18

200

70

200

100

58

230

100

160
-

Classroom

42

-

36

36

36

-

-

-

57

18

81

42

18

105

33

60
-

U-shape

33

-

27

27

27

-

-

-

48

-

48

33

-

69

-

-
-

Cocktail 
Reception

60

30

50

40

50

30

30

80

50

80

90

40

150

90

100
100

30

Function Room 3Function Room 2Function Room 1

Sa
le

s
Lo

u
n

g
e

D
ig
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l
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n

a
g

e

Bulit-In Projection Screen (4:3)
60”(H) x 80”(W) / 1.52m(H) x 2.03m(W)

Lift

Esc
a

la
to

rs Function
Room 4

Function
Room 5

Foyer Area

Cuisine Cuisine 
at The Mira

Function
Room 6

Function
Room 8

Function
Room

7

52” TV Monitor

Tea Table

Bulit-In Projection Screen (16:9)
45”(H) x 78”(W) / 1.14m(H) x 1.98m(W)

Decorative Pieces

Water
fountain

Pillar

Video Camera




